Statement showing Shareholding pattern

Name of the Company: MANIPAL FINANCE CORPORATION LTD.
Scrip Code: 507938
Quarter ended: 30.09.2014
Partly paid-up shares:- |No of partly paid-up |As a % of total no. As a % of total no.
shares of partly paid-up of shares of the
shares Company
Held by
promoter/promoters
group 0 0 0
Held by public 0 0 0
Total 0 0 0
Outstanding No of outstanding |As a % of total no. |As a % of total no.
convertible securities ;-|securities of outstanding of shares of the
convertible Company,
securities assuming full
conversion of the
convertible
securities.
Held by
promoter/promoters
group 0 0 0
Held by public 0 0 0
Total 0 : 0 0
Warrants:- No. of Warrants As a % of total no. |As a % of total no.
of warrants of shares of the
Company,
assuming full
conversion of the
convertible
securities.
Held by
promoter/promoters
group 0 0
Held by public 0 0 0
- |Total 0 0 0
Total paid-up capital of
the Company
assuming full
conversion of warrants
and convertible
securities.
0 0 0

For MANIPAL FINANCE CORPORATION LTD.
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Categ Category of Number of |Total Number of | Total shareholding as a Shares Pledged or otherwise
ory Shareholder (11} Shareholde [number [shares held percentage of total encumbered
code rs (I11) of shares |in Asa Asa Number of | As a percentage
(M (IV) dematerializ] percentage | percentage shares
ed form of(A+B)' | of (A+B+C)
(v} vy
(A)  |Shareholding of Promoter and Promoter
Grounx
1 |Indian
(@) |Individuals’ Hindu Undivided Family 44| 2873831 i4.29 34.29 4] 0.00
{b)  |Central Government/ State Government(s)
0,00 (.00
(c) |Bodies Corporate 0 0.00 0.00
(d) |Financial Institutions/ Banks 0.00 0,00
(e) [Any Others{Specify) 0.00 0.00
(e-1) 0.00 0.00
(e-ii) 0.00 0.00
Sub Total{A)1) 44 21873831 1] 34.29 34.29 1] 000
2 |Foreign
a  |Individuals (Non-Residents Individuals/
Fareign Individuals) 0 0.00 0.00
b |Badies Corporate 4] 0.00 0.00
¢ |Institutions 0 0.00 0.00
d  |Any Others(Specify) 0.00 0.00
d-i
d-i
Sub Total(A)2) 0 0.00 0.00 0.00
Total Shareholding of Promoter  and
Promoter Group (A)= (A){1)+(A)(2)
44 2873831 34.29 34.29 0 0.00
(B) _|Public shareholding
1 Institutions
(a) |Mutual Funds/ UTI
(b)  |Financal Institutions ' Banks 1 300 0.00 0.00 0.00
(e)  |Central Government/ State Government(s)
0.00 0.00
(d} |Venture Capital Funds 0.00 0.00
(e) |Insurance Companies 0.00 0.00
(1) |Foreign Institutional Investors 0.00 0.00
(g} |Foreign Venture Capital Investars 0.00 0.00
(h)  [Any Other (specify) 0.00 000
(h=1)
(h-1i)
Sub-Total (B)(1) 1 300 i 0.00 0.00 .00
B2 |Non-institutions
(a) [Bodies Corporate 4] Bl292 1250 0.97 0.97 0
(b)  |Individuals
Individuals -1. Individual sharcholders
holding nominal share capital up 10 Rs |
I lakh 10750 53074358 93441 63.33 63.33 0
I |u, Individual shareholders holding nominal
|share capital in excess of Rs, | lakh. 6] 111780 133 1.33 (1]
(¢} |Any Other (specify)
{c-1) |Non-resident indians i G300 0.08 0,08 [1]
(c-ii) )
Sub-Total (B)(2) 10767 5506830 96691 65.71 65.71 0
(B) Total Public Shareholding (B)=
(BI11+({B)2) 10768 5507130 6691 65.71 65.71 [4]
TOTAL (A)H(B) 10812 8380961 26691 100.00 100 0
(C) |Shares held by Custodians and against
which Depository Receipts have been
issued 0.00
GRAND TOTAL (AWHB)+(C) 10812 8380961 96691 | 100 0 0.00
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(I)(b) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belonging to the category
“Promoter and Promoter Group™

Sr. No. Name of the shareholder Total shares held Shares pledged or otherwise encumbered

n (I Number (111} Asa % of grand total Number Asa Asa % of grand
(A)+(B)+(C) percentage  total (A)+H(B)HC) of

sub-clause (I)(a )
| Kamalaksha Pai K 4793 0.06 ¢ 0.00 0.00
2 Narayan M Pai T 6357 0.08 0 0.00 0.00
3 Vijayalaxmi N Pai 950 0.01 0 0.00 0.00
4 Jayanthi R Pai 5494 0.07 0 0.00 0.00
) Vidya 1297 0,02 0 0.00 0.00
[ Sunithi P Nayak 6272 0.07 0 0.00 0.00
7 Chetan B Pai 2307 0.03 1] 0.00 0.00
8 Sangeetha 3000 0.04 0 0.00 0.00
9 Narayan M Pai T 83112 0.99 0 0.00 0.00
10 [Shankarmnarayan Aithal K 200 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
11 Vijayalaxmi N Pai 552 0.01 0 0.00 0.00
12 [Narayan M Pai T 8356 0.10 0 0.00 0.00
13 B Manjunath Shenai 868 0.01 0 0.00 0.00
14  |Ranga Pai M 5500 0.07 0 0.00 0.00
135 Suman Pai M 3500 0.04 0 0.00 0.00
16 |Ashok Pai T 2215 0.03 0 0.00 0.00
17 Neetha 1215 0.01 0 0.00 0.00
18 |Sunil 1515 0.02 0 0.00 0.00
19 |Sanjay 1215 0.01 o 0.00 0.00
20 |Manjunath Shenai B 4868 0.06 0 0.00 0.00
21 Sharath Investments Ltd. 15183 0.18 0 0.00 0.00
22 ICDS Ltd. 449163 5.36 0 0.00 0.00
23 Vijayalaxmi N Pai 50 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
24 Vijayalaxmi N Pai 27 0.00 0 0.00 0.00
25 |Vijayalaxmi N Pai 486 0.01 0 0.00 0.00
26 Vijayalaxmi N Pai 1130 0.01 0 0.00 0.00
27 Savoy Agencies P Ltd. 137718 1.64 0 0.00 0.00
28  |Narayan M Pai T 797 0.01 0 0.00 0.00
29  |Rajesh Pai T 1800 0.02 0 0.00 0.00
30 [Manipal Industries Ltd. 12650 0.15 0 0.00 0.00
3l TVP Consul Lid. 701073 8.37 0 0.00 0.00
32 |Manipal Sowbhagya Nidhi Ltd. 212956 254 0 0.00 0.00
33 Manipal Prakashana Pvt Ltd. 35589 0.42 0 0.00 0.00
34 Praman Capital Market Services Lid, 28063 0.33 0 0.00 0.00
35 |Vijayalaxmi N Pai 278660 3.32 0 0.00 0.00
36 |Sunil Pai T 278950 3.33 0 .00 0.00
37 |Narayan M Pai T 278250 3.32 0 0.00 0.00
38 Narayan M Pai T 278000 3.32 0 0.00 0.00
39 [Sanjay Pai 700 0.01 0 0.00 0.00
40 |Sunil Pai 2500 0.03 ] 0.00 0.00
41 |Sanjay Pai 2500 0.03 0 0.00 0.00
42 |Sunil Pai 1300 0.02 0 0.00 0.00
43 |Sanjay Pai 1200 0.01 0 0.00 0.00
44 |Manipal Sowbhagya Nidhi Ltd. 11500 0.14 0 0.00 0.00
0 0.00 0.00
] 0.00 0.00
TOTAL 2873831 34.29 0 0.00 0.00
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(I){c) Statement showing Shareholding of persons belongin ;
“Public” and holding more than 1% of the total number of shares: NI L

Sr. No.[Name of the sharehalder Number of shares Shares as a percentage of total number of

shares {i.c., Grand Total (A)+(B)+C)
indicated in Statement at para (I)(a) above)

NIL




(I)(c)(ii) Statement showing holding of securities (including shares, warrants, convertible securities) of persons (together with
PAC) belonging to the category “Public” and holding more than 5% of the total number of shares of the company : NIL

Sr. No. Name(s) of the Number Shares as a Details of warrants Details of convertible Total shares
shareholder(s) and of shares percentage of securities (including
the Persons Acting in total number of underlying
Concert (PAC) with shares shares
them {i.e., Grand Total assuming full
(A)HB)HC) conversion of
indicated in Number |As a % total | Number of | % w.r.t warrants and
Statement at para of number of |convertible total convertible
(I)(a) warrants | warrants of | securities | number of securities) as a
above} the held convertible % of diluted
same class securities share capital
of the same
class
|
2
3
4
5
6
7 NIL
8
9
10
TOTAL 0

For MANIPAL FINANCE
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(I}d) Statement showing details of locked-in shares

Sr. No. |Name of the shareholder Number of locked-in shares  [Locked-in shares as a percentage of total
number of shares {i.e., Grand Total
(AJHB)+(C) indicated in Statement at para
{I}{a) above}

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
NIL 0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0 0.00
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(I)(a) Statement showing details of Depository Receipts (DRs)

Sr. No.

Type of outstanding DR
(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs, ete.)

Number of outstanding
DRs

Number of shares
underlying outstanding DRs

Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
percentage of total number of shares
{i.e., Grand Total (A)+(B)+C) indicated
in Statement at para (I)(a) above}

0.00

0.00

0,00

EN [V 1)

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
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0.00

0.00

0.00

TOTAL

0.00




Sr. No. [Name of the DR Holder

Type of outstanding DR
(ADRs, GDRs, SDRs,
etc.)

Number of shares Shares underlying outstanding DRs as a
underlying outstanding percentage of total number of shares {i.c.,
DRs Grand Total (A)+(B)+(C) indicated in
Statement at para (I)(a) above}

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

NIL

0.00

0.00
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0.00

0.00

0.00

TOTAL

.00
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